
Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Bakuniak  Hanna  MKP Szczecin 1996 00:37:43,30 100

2.  Bednarek  Aleksandra  UKS SP 149 Łódź 1998 00:40:38,72 90

3.  Kopańska  Maja  KS WARTA Poznań 2002 00:40:56,79 80

4.  Mendowska  Paulina  KS WARTA Poznań 1997 00:45:39,51 75

5.  Kapitan  Karolina  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 2003 00:48:37,02 70

6.  Kańduła  Zuzanna  UKS 3 Wodnik Wolsztyn 2002 00:48:57,69 65

7.  Bimkiewicz  Oliwia  UKS 3 Wodnik Wolsztyn 2001 00:53:42,59 60

8.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:54:13,72 55

9.  Bołtuć  Małgorzata  Niezreszony Wrocław 1983 00:55:27,16 50

10.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka
 Niezrzeszony 
Wałbrzych

1981 01:01:10,19 45

11.  Soboń  Agnieszka  Niagara Rakoniewice 1982 01:14:30,19 40

12.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 01:20:10,44 35

1.  Urbaniak  Jan  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:37:19,69 100

2.  Urbaniak  Sebastian  KS WARTA Poznań 2001 00:39:28,83 90

3.  Monczak  Grzegorz  Niezrzeszony Daszewice 1973 00:39:41,22 80

4.  Kowalczyk  Piotr  MKP Szczecin 1974 00:40:45,05 75

5.  Figiel  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1974 00:44:28,41 70

6.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1974 00:46:38,87 65

7.  Włodarczak  Sławomir  Niezrzeszony Dąbcze 1983 00:48:34,55 60

8.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1989 00:48:35,59 55

9.  Woźniak  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Kościan 1980 00:49:27,79 50

10.  Parysek  Sławomir  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1977 00:53:22,47 45

11.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  Niezreszony Wrocław 1949 00:54:45,16 40
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12.  Naglik  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Kościan 1968 00:55:06,66 35

13.  Grabowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1985 00:56:14,37 30

14.  Mazur  Sebastian
 Niezrzeszony Stary 
Widzim

1978 00:57:41,19 25

15.  Lasowy  Marian
 KP Stilon Gorzów 
Wielkopolski

1955 00:57:49,66 20

16.  Józefowski  Mateusz
 Niezrzeszony Krzycko 
Małe

1987 00:57:52,84 18

17.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:59:11,12 16

18.  Porada  Marek  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1963 00:59:20,44 16

19.  Świtała  Krzysztof
 Niezrzeszony 
Rakoniewice

1976 01:00:04,19 14

20.  Molik  Adam  Niezrzeszony Sieraków 1974 01:00:42,69 12

21.  Kołodziej  Miłosz  Niezrzeszony Chojnów 1979 01:04:26,44 10

22.  Kowalski  Mirosław
 Niezrzeszony Tarnowo 
Podgórne

1960 01:05:31,12 9

23.  Wiatr  Włodzimierz  KS WARTA Poznań 1957 01:06:52,69 8

24.  Bernat  Mirosław  Niezrzeszony Suchy Las 1977 01:07:54,09 7

25.  Wolniewicz  Janusz
 KS EXTREME TEAM 
Oborniki Wielkopolskie

1948 01:10:35,94 6

26.  Vokhminov  Vladimir  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 01:11:31,55 5



Msc Nazwisko Imię Klub
Rok

urodzenia
Czas Punkty

1.  Kopańska  Maja  KS WARTA Poznań 2002 00:40:56,79 100

2.  Kapitan  Karolina  UKS Jedynka Kórnik 2003 00:48:37,02 90

3.  Kańduła  Zuzanna  UKS 3 Wodnik Wolsztyn 2002 00:48:57,69 80

4.  Bimkiewicz  Oliwia  UKS 3 Wodnik Wolsztyn 2001 00:53:42,59 75

1.  Bakuniak  Hanna  MKP Szczecin 1996 00:37:43,30 100

2.  Bednarek  Aleksandra  UKS SP 149 Łódź 1998 00:40:38,72 90

3.  Mendowska  Paulina  KS WARTA Poznań 1997 00:45:39,51 80

1.  Bołtuć  Małgorzata  Niezreszony Wrocław 1983 00:55:27,16 100

2.  Jankowicz  Agnieszka
 Niezrzeszony 
Wałbrzych

1981 01:01:10,19 90

3.  Soboń  Agnieszka  Niagara Rakoniewice 1982 01:14:30,19 80

4.  Zajączek  Magdalena  KS WARTA Poznań 1976 01:20:10,44 75

1.  Kotecka  Anna  KS WARTA Poznań 1965 00:54:13,72 100

1.  Urbaniak  Sebastian  KS WARTA Poznań 2001 00:39:28,83 100

1.  Urbaniak  Jan  KS WARTA Poznań 1995 00:37:19,69 100

1.  Kubiak  Krzysztof  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1989 00:48:35,59 100

2.  Grabowski  Michał  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1985 00:56:14,37 90

3.  Józefowski  Mateusz
 Niezrzeszony Krzycko 
Małe

1987 00:57:52,84 80

4.  Vokhminov  Vladimir  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1988 01:11:31,55 75
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1.  Kowalczyk  Piotr  MKP Szczecin 1974 00:40:45,05 100

2.  Figiel  Piotr  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1974 00:44:28,41 90

3.  Ćwikła  Grzegorz  TKKF Koszalin Masters 1974 00:46:38,87 80

4.  Włodarczak  Sławomir  Niezrzeszony Dąbcze 1983 00:48:34,55 75

5.  Woźniak  Maciej  Niezrzeszony Kościan 1980 00:49:27,79 70

6.  Parysek  Sławomir  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1977 00:53:22,47 65

7.  Mazur  Sebastian
 Niezrzeszony Stary 
Widzim

1978 00:57:41,19 60

8.  Świtała  Krzysztof
 Niezrzeszony 
Rakoniewice

1976 01:00:04,19 55

9.  Molik  Adam  Niezrzeszony Sieraków 1974 01:00:42,69 50

10.  Kołodziej  Miłosz  Niezrzeszony Chojnów 1979 01:04:26,44 45

11.  Bernat  Mirosław  Niezrzeszony Suchy Las 1977 01:07:54,09 40

1.  Monczak  Grzegorz  Niezrzeszony Daszewice 1973 00:39:41,22 100

2.  Naglik  Tomasz  Niezrzeszony Kościan 1968 00:55:06,66 90

1.  Lasowy  Marian
 KP Stilon Gorzów 
Wielkopolski

1955 00:57:49,66 100

2.  Thiem  Jacek  KS WARTA Poznań 1963 00:59:11,12 90

3.  Porada  Marek  Niezrzeszony Poznań 1963 00:59:20,44 80

4.  Kowalski  Mirosław
 Niezrzeszony Tarnowo 
Podgórne

1960 01:05:31,12 75

5.  Wiatr  Włodzimierz  KS WARTA Poznań 1957 01:06:52,69 70

1.  Gałgański  Zbigniew  Niezreszony Wrocław 1949 00:54:45,16 100

2.  Wolniewicz  Janusz
 KS EXTREME TEAM 
Oborniki Wielkopolskie

1948 01:10:35,94 90
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 KATEGORIA B


